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Sam
Brenton
Trond
Barney
Erik
Eric
Mark
Tor
tony
Hugh
Todd
Mason
Erick
Keith
Michael
Seth
Nathaniel
Mark
Roy
John
Kent
Karl
Brandon
Todd
Don
Alex
Rudy
Erin
Todd
Timothy
Lance
andrew
Todd
Luke
Joe
matthew
Dave
Davis
Joey
Braun
Jonathan
Mark
Spencer
Jason
Bob

2008 Robert Spurr Memorial Hill Climb

Men
Hill
Knight
Flagstad
Griffith
Mundahl
Strabel
lverson

Christopherson

slatonbarker
Gren
Bethard
Wick
Romig
Weinhold
Montague
downs
Knapp
Brady
Elie-Wolkoff
Weddleton
Peterson
Romig
Rinner
Lowery
Haering
Alonso
Ryback
Phillips
Kasteler
Blake
Kopsack
stavich
Borke
Kiskaddon
Magellan
kenney
Pfeiffer
Dunlap
Klecka
Kopsack
harvey
Smith
Litzenberger
Croft
Butera

Overall

0:40:01
0:41:52
0:42:02
0:42:43
0:43:56
0:44:01
0:44:20
0:44:30
0:45:02
0:45:11
0:45:19
0:45:22
0:45:24
0:45:45
0:45:54
0:46:11
0:46:56
0:47:58
0:48:10
0:48:16
0:48:22
0:48:59
0:49:41
0:50:03
0:50:18
0:50:25
0:50:39
0:51:02
0:51:06
0:51:16
0:51:18
0:51:41
0:52:03
0:52:06
0:52:38
0:52:51
0:53:10
0:53:19
0:53:58
0:54:01
0:54:06
0:54:27
0:54:34
0:54:40
0:54:53
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Holly
Jane
Najeeby
Kristina
Gail
Christie
Colleen
Ky
Danielle
Eeva
Gerri
Judy
Allison
kate
Ellyn
Mariah
trish
Kelsey
Mackenzie
Alina
Sandy
Leslie
Wendy
Sarah
Emily
Paige
Kimberly
Stacy
Tamra
Sierra
Cheryl
Rhianne
Kaley
Anita
Liz
Angelica
Elaine
Christina
Teresa
Courtney
Emily
Erika
Jasmine
Laura
MaryLynn

Women
Brooks
Senaga
Quinn
Eaton
Taylor
Laughlin
Durnford
Eiben
Pratt
Latosuo
Litzenberger
Kanady
Barnwell
backstrum
Brown
Applegate
kopp
Vrem
Barnwell
Rubeo
Ford
Kroloff
Shaw
Tegeler
Dougherty
Brady
Riggs
Johnson
Kornfield
Halverson
Ess
Waggood
Strachan
Felker
butera
Pollock
Nelson
Knapp
Russell
Lebling
Grossman
Downs
McQuown
Cluberton
Barnwell

0:48:36
0:51:04
0:52:01
0:52:31
0:53:08
0:53:14
0:53:16
0:53:46
0:54:10
0:55:33
0:56:09
0:56:11
0:56:34
0:57:42
0:58:35
0:58:53
1:00:14
1:00:37
1:00:58
1:01:21
1:01:28
1:02:20
1:02:47
1:02:52
1:02:57
1:03:03
1:03:17
1:03:45
1:03:58
1:04:00
1:04:01
1:04:11
1:04:13
1:04:25
1:04:42
1:04:50
1:04:58
1:06:20
1:06:39
1:06:42
1:06:51
1:07:29
1:08:02
1:08:19
1:08:27



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

James
Chris
Tom
Brian
Thomas
Mark
Luke
pete
Joe
steve
Josh
Carl
Zach
Joe
Clarence
Steve
Jeff
Eric
allen
Rod
Charlie
Hugh
Robert
Tim
Daniel
William
kyle
Greg
Austin
David
matthew
Mark
Aaron
Greg
Jeff
Chris
Cloyd
Aaron
John
David
Tim
Benjamin
Joshua
Jeff
Jerry
Samuel
John
Michael
Nick

Zwiefel
Wood
Smayda
Stoecker
Burton
Carr
Duffy
mcenaney
Goodall
gilles
Niva
Smith
Halverson
Mortiboy
Ess
Halverson
Hall
Johnson
mcleod
Anderson
Ess
Cosgrave
Felker
Luebke
Willman
English
carpenter
Russell
Thayer
Mills
west
Hansen
Christie
Brown
Henson
Kennedy
Crow
Wheatall
Zebutis
Watsjold
Lebling
Wheatall
Allely
Bool
Cosgrave
Flora
McMullen
Rubeo
Miyasato

0:54:58
0:55:11
0:55:15
0:55:25
0:55:32
0:55:43
0:55:58
0:56:04
0:56:31
0:56:35
0:56:43
0:57:29
0:57:30
0:57:34
0:57:37
0:57:51
0:58:10
0:58:30
0:58:42
0:58:47
0:59:01
0:59:14
0:59:17
0:59:21
0:59:29
0:59:40
0:59:59
1:00:10
1:00:21
1:00:27
1:00:28
1:01:01
1:01:24
1:01:41
1:01:42
1:01:59
1:02:02
1:02:18
1:02:55
1:03:00
1:03:18
1:03:19
1:03:35
1:03:50
1:03:53
1:04:07
1:04:10
1:04:12
1:04:14

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
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Kari

Jana
Alberta
Maya
Barb
Beth
teresa
Celia
Gretchen
Mackenzie
Sarah
SaraEllen
Julie

Nell
Lottie
Shamarie
Amanda
Carole
Amara
Ashley
Tanya
Sandy
charity
Mary
Donna
Kris
Kelsey
Shannon
Trula
Joani
Marty
Belenda

Fritzel
Ozturgut
Laktonen
Radonich
Adams
Fletcher
doyle
Haering
Hopkins
Wonders
Ford
Hutchison
Alzheimer
Brown
Barton
Coomler
Lusk
Holley
Liggett
Kelly
June
Johnson
molnar
Hensel
Klecka
Kile
Tranel
Huber
Acena
Welch
Beckwith
Mehlschmidt

Girls halfway race

Amelia
Mira
Tori
Rachel
Mykaela
Sarah
Leah
Abby
Sydney
Aspen
Brynn
Isabel
Autumn
Hannah

Hennessy
Hopkins
Hickel
Russell
McMullen
Cosgrave
Hopkins
Amick
Henegan
Sulte
Sulte
Barnwell
Sperry
Russell

1:08:40
1:09:00
1:09:18
1:09:36
1:09:40
1:11:40
1:12:12
1:12:12
1:13:34
1:13:36
1:13:37
1:15:57
1:16:31
1:17:14
1:18:56
1:21:53
1:21:59
1:22:08
1:23:24
1:24:07
1:24:14
1:26:55
1:28:04
1:32:37
1:35:51
1:41:00
1:43:59
1:45:23
1:54:34
1:54:36
2:17:19
2:32:04

0:26:01
0:26:21
0:30:47
0:31:47
0:32:48
0:33:03
0:33:05
0:33:14
0:34:09
0:34:47
0:36:31
0:36:48
0:37:31
0:37:45



95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
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o
Ny

Quentin
Norm
Sean
David
Brent
Levi
Michael
Martin
Russ
Evan
Don
Joshua
Nicholas
Tom
John
Philip
Paul
Mark
Jonathan
Trevor
Christopher
Andrew
Kneeland
Jason
Chad
Corky
chuck
Matt
Matthew
Tom

Al

Men 17 & under

Nathaniel
Erin
Davis
Carl
Zach
Clarence
Hugh
kyle
David
Mark
Aaron

Reuer
Johnson
Slaughter
Brown
Kirk
Robinson
Minogue
Cassens
Dunlap
Steinhauser
McQuown
Rigdon
Miyasato
Corbin
Dougherty
Kastar
Beever
Tuovinen
Hughes
Millar
Kleckner
Daoust
Taylor
Hamlin
Lusk
Corthell
kopp
Smith
Myers
Meacham
Pedersen

Knapp
Phillips
Dunlap
Smith
Halverson
Ess
Cosgrave
carpenter
Mills
Hansen
Wheatall

1:04:59
1:05:33
1:05:58
1:06:11
1:06:40
1:07:31
1:08:07
1:08:09
1:08:41
1:08:53
1:11:06
1:11:33
1:11:50
1:12:33
1:14:33
1:14:45
1:15:52
1:16:29
1:17:14
1:18:24
1:19:12
1:19:18
1:19:20
1:20:27
1:21:01
1:22:23
1:23:43
1:24:29
1:25:14
1:37:11
1:48:21

0:46:56
0:51:02
0:53:19
0:57:29
0:57:30
0:57:37
0:59:14
0:59:59
1:00:27
1:01:01
1:02:18

15
16
17
18
19
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Jocelyn
Annie
Hannah
Clair
Madison

Kopsack
Connelly
Lowery
Harpel
McEnany

Boys halfway race

Ben
Gillean
Jack
Lyon
Trace
Paul
Keegan
Matthew
Roman
Connor
Trent
John
TJ
Mark

ty
Nathan
Dmitry
Michael
Hunter

Women 17 & under

Allison
kate
Mariah
Mackenzie
Sierra
Christina
Maya
Celia
Mackenzie
Sarah
Lottie

Russell
Mittelstadt
Parke
Kopsack
Strahle
Butera
Crow
Lowery
Hamm
Sperry
Fritzel
Cosgrave
Connelly
Connelly
mcenaney
Sperry
Hamm
Connelly
Sulte

2008 Robert Spurr Memorial Hill Climb
Age Groups

Barnwell
backstrum
Applegate
Barnwell
Halverson
Knapp
Radonich
Haering
Wonders
Ford
Barton

0:37:45
0:38:08
0:38:59
0:45:10
0:55:14

0:24:56
0:25:00
0:25:09
0:25:38
0:26:54
0:29:32
0:30:17
0:31:29
0:31:34
0:31:50
0:32:37
0:32:47
0:34:59
0:35:35
0:38:16
0:38:19
0:40:57
0:42:09
0:42:54

0:56:34
0:57:42
0:58:53
1:00:58
1:04:00
1:06:20
1:09:36
1:12:12
1:13:36
1:13:37
1:18:56



12 Benjamin

Brenton
Erik
Eric
Mark
Tor
Mason
Erick
Michael
Mark
10 Roy
11 Don
12 Rudy
13 Joey
14 Jonathan
15 Spencer
16 Jason
17 Jeff
18 Tim
19 Austin
20 Joshua
21 Michael
22 Levi
23 Joshua
24 Nicholas
25 Trevor
26 Chad
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1 Sam
2 Trond
3 Hugh

4 Todd
5 Keith
6 Seth
7 Kent
8 Brandon
9 Todd
10 Alex
11 Todd
12 Luke
13 Joe

14 matthew
15 James
16 Chris
17 Luke
18 Joe

19 Josh
20 allen

Wheatall
Men 18-29
Knight
Mundahl
Strabel
lverson

Christopherson

Wick
Romig
Montague
Brady
Elie-Wolkoff
Haering
Ryback
Klecka
harvey
Litzenberger
Croft
Hall
Luebke
Thayer
Allely
Rubeo
Robinson
Rigdon
Miyasato
Millar
Lusk
Men 30-39
Hill
Flagstad
Gren
Bethard
Weinhold
downs
Peterson
Rinner
Lowery
Alonso
Borke
Kiskaddon
Magellan
kenney
Zwiefel
Wood
Duffy
Goodall
Niva
mcleod

1:03:19

0:41:52
0:43:56
0:44:01
0:44:20
0:44:30
0:45:22
0:45:24
0:45:54
0:47:58
0:48:10
0:50:18
0:50:39
0:53:58
0:54:06
0:54:34
0:54:40
0:58:10
0:59:21
1:00:21
1:03:35
1:04:12
1:07:31
1:11:33
1:11:50
1:18:24
1:21:01

0:40:01
0:42:02
0:45:11
0:45:19
0:45:45
0:46:11
0:48:22
0:49:41
0:50:03
0:50:25
0:52:03
0:52:06
0:52:38
0:52:51
0:54:58
0:55:11
0:55:58
0:56:31
0:56:43
0:58:42
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Holly
Jane
Najeeby
Kristina
Christie
Ky
Danielle
Kelsey
Alina
Sarah
Emily
Paige
Tamra
Rhianne
Kaley
Angelica
Jasmine
Laura
Beth
Julie
Amanda
Amara
Tanya
charity
Kelsey

Eeva
Wendy
Kimberly
Stacy
Courtney
Emily
Erika
Kari

Jana
Alberta
SaraEllen
Nell
Shamarie
Carole
Ashley

Gail
Colleen
Judy
trish
Sandy
Teresa

Women 18-29

Brooks
Senaga
Quinn
Eaton
Laughlin
Eiben
Pratt
Vrem
Rubeo
Tegeler
Dougherty
Brady
Kornfield
Waggood
Strachan
Pollock
McQuown
Cluberton
Fletcher
Alzheimer
Lusk
Liggett
June
molnar
Tranel

Women 30-39

Latosuo
Shaw
Riggs
Johnson
Lebling
Grossman
Downs
Fritzel
Ozturgut
Laktonen
Hutchison
Brown
Coomler
Holley
Kelly

Women 40-49

Taylor
Durnford
Kanady
kopp
Ford
Russell

0:48:36
0:51:04
0:52:01
0:52:31
0:53:14
0:53:46
0:54:10
1:00:37
1:01:21
1:02:52
1:02:57
1:03:03
1:03:58
1:04:11
1:04:13
1:04:50
1:08:02
1:08:19
1:11:40
1:16:31
1:21:59
1:23:24
1:24:14
1:28:04
1:43:59

0:55:33
1:02:47
1:03:17
1:03:45
1:06:42
1:06:51
1:07:29
1:08:40
1:09:00
1:09:18
1:15:57
1:17:14
1:21:53
1:22:08
1:24:07

0:53:08
0:53:16
0:56:11
1:00:14
1:01:28
1:06:39



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
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Daniel

Greg

Aaron

Sean

Philip
Jonathan
Christopher
Jason

Matt

tony
Todd
Timothy
Lance
andrew
Dave
Brian
Thomas
pete
Joe
Steve
matthew
Jeff
Cloyd
John
Tim

Jeff
Jerry
John
Nick
Quentin
David
Brent
Michael
Martin
Evan
Don
Mark
Andrew
chuck
Matthew

Barney
John
Karl
Braun
Mark
Bob
Tom

Willman
Russell
Christie
Slaughter
Kastar
Hughes
Kleckner
Hamlin
Smith

Men 40-49
slatonbarker
Kasteler
Blake
Kopsack
stavich
Pfeiffer
Stoecker
Burton
mcenaney
Mortiboy
Halverson
west
Henson
Crow
Zebutis
Lebling
Bool
Cosgrave
McMullen
Miyasato
Reuer
Brown

Kirk
Minogue
Cassens
Steinhauser
McQuown
Tuovinen
Daoust
kopp
Myers

Men 50-59
Griffith
Weddleton
Romig
Kopsack
Smith
Butera
Smayda

0:59:29
1:00:10
1:01:24
1:05:58
1:14:45
1:17:14
1:19:12
1:20:27
1:24:29

0:45:02
0:51:06
0:51:16
0:51:18
0:51:41
0:53:10
0:55:25
0:55:32
0:56:04
0:57:34
0:57:51
1:00:28
1:01:42
1:02:02
1:02:55
1:03:18
1:03:50
1:03:53
1:04:10
1:04:14
1:04:59
1:06:11
1:06:40
1:08:07
1:08:09
1:08:53
1:11:06
1:16:29
1:19:18
1:23:43
1:25:14

0:42:43
0:48:16
0:48:59
0:54:01
0:54:27
0:54:53
0:55:15
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MaryLynn Barnwell

Barb Adams

teresa doyle

Gretchen Hopkins

Kris Kile

Shannon Huber
Women 50-59

Gerri Litzenberger

Ellyn Brown

Leslie Kroloff

Cheryl Ess

Anita Felker

Liz butera

Donna Klecka

Trula Acena

Joani Welch

Marty Beckwith

Belenda Mehlschmidt
Women 60-69

Elaine Nelson

Sandy Johnson
Women 70-79

Mary Hensel

1:08:27
1:09:40
1:12:12
1:13:34
1:41:00
1:45:23

0:56:09
0:58:35
1:02:20
1:04:01
1:04:25
1:04:42
1:35:51
1:54:34
1:54:36
2:17:19
2:32:04

1:04:58
1:26:55

1:32:37
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
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Mark
steve
Rod
Charlie
Robert
William
Chris
Russ
John
Paul

Eric

Greg
David
Samuel
Norm
Tom
Kneeland

Al

Carr
gilles
Anderson
Ess
Felker
English
Kennedy
Dunlap
Dougherty
Beever
Men 60-69
Johnson
Brown
Watsjold
Flora
Johnson
Corbin
Taylor

0:55:43
0:56:35
0:58:47
0:59:01
0:59:17
0:59:40
1:01:59
1:08:41
1:14:33
1:15:52

0:58:30
1:01:41
1:03:00
1:04:07
1:05:33
1:12:33
1:19:20
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